                                                                                                    1 / 5
SPECIFICATIONS
WNHD2 Series
HDMI 2.0 detachable A-D AOC
DESCRIPTIONS
Our new HDMI active Fiber Optic UHD Pluggable HDMI Cable which is suited for cri tical  and versati le
installations.It supports HDMI Maximum Data Rate 18Gbps with l ight weight, flexible and ultra-small long-
term bending radius (20mm) hybrid cable. With our advanced optical engine embedded. This HDMI Hybrid

2 T.M.D.S. Data 2 Shield 12 TMDS Clock-
3 T.M.D.S. Data 2- 13 CEC
4 T.M.D.S. Data 1+ 14 Uti li ty
5 T.M.D.S. Data 1 Shield 15 SCL
6 T.M.D.S. Data 1- 16 SDA
7 T.M.D.S. Data 0+ 17 DDC/CEC Ground
8 T.M.D.S. Data 2 Shield 18 +5V Power
9 T.M.D.S. Data 0- 19 Hot Plug Detect
10 TMDS Clock+
Installation
To Source, ex.  DVD, PC                                                  To Display,  ex. TV
Hybrid Cable Profile
                                                                                                    5 / 5
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
WNHD2-10 HDMI AOC V2.0 4Kx2K/60P Suport EDID/HDCP Length 10m
WNHD2-15 HDMI AOC V2.0 4K 2K/60P Suport EDID/HDCP Length 15m
WNHD2-20 HDMI AOC V2.0 4K 2K/60P Suport EDID/HDCP Length 20m
WNHD2-30 HDMI AOC V2.0 4K 2K/60P Suport EDID/HDCP Length 30m
WNHD2-40 HDMI AOC V2.0 4K 2K/60P Suport EDID/HDCP Length 40m
WNHD2-50 HDMI AOC V2.0 4K 2K/60P Suport EDID/HDCP Length 50m
WNHD2-60 HDMI AOC V2.0 4K 2K/60P Suport EDID/HDCP Length 60m
WNHD2-70 HDMI AOC V2.0 4K 2K/60P Suport EDID/HDCP Length 70m
WNHD2-80 HDMI AOC V2.0 4K 2K/60P Suport EDID/HDCP Length 80m
WNHD2-90 HDMI AOC V2.0 4K 2K/60P Suport EDID/HDCP Length 90m
WNHD2-100 HDMI AOC V2.0 4K 2K/60P Suport EDID/HDCP Length 100m